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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Briana Pearson7129

West Valley
9.525 9.550 9.5259.225 37.825

1 1 4 3 1

1

Sarah Callan7126

Twisters

9.325 9.500 9.5508.775 37.150

4T 2 13 1* 2T

2T

Julia Samaniego7103

Golden Bear

9.000 9.300 9.5509.300 37.150

16 3 3 1* 2T

2T

Zoei Denney7093

Central Coast

9.250 8.900 9.5009.425 37.075

7T 6 1 4T 4

4

Jaclyn Kirby7096

Champion

9.200 8.825 9.4259.175 36.625

9T 7T 6 7 5

5

Rhiannon Buttitta7124

Technique

9.200 8.825 9.1759.200 36.400

9T 7T 5 12 6

6

Kari Kelder7118

Pacific West

8.800 9.275 9.4508.850 36.375

18 4 11 6 7T

7T

Elaine Silverman7101

Gold Star

9.325 9.075 9.0508.925 36.375

4T 5 9 17T 7T

7T

T.G. Roberts7097

Champion

9.400 8.775 9.3008.875 36.350

3 9 10 9T 9

9

Lauren Claus-Smith7106

Gymnastics Unltd

9.125 8.675 8.9009.350 36.050

12T 12 2 19 10

10

Jessica McPeek7111

Liberty

9.200 8.725 9.3508.750 36.025

9T 11 14T 8 11

11

Elizabeth Jordan7088

Auburn

9.100 8.750 9.3008.825 35.975

14T 10 12 9T 12

12

Jolie Chiu7108

Gymtowne

9.450 8.350 9.5008.475 35.775

2 13T 16 4T 13

13

Aimi Kodama7128

Verduzco's

9.100 8.250 9.2009.100 35.650

14T 16 7 11 14

14

Haley Haynes-Carstens7094

Central Coast

9.125 7.750 9.1009.050 35.025

12T 19 8 16 15

15

Elizabeth Dawson7114

Pacific Coast

9.250 7.825 9.1508.750 34.975

7T 18 14T 13T 16

16

Jasmine Calhoun7112

North Bay

8.950 8.350 9.1508.200 34.650

17 13T 17 13T 17

17

Jenna Bac7123

Santa Cruz

9.325 8.050 9.0507.800 34.225

4T 17 19 17T 18

18

Chloe Trockman7120

Performance

8.750 8.300 9.1508.000 34.200

19 15 18 13T 19

19
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Carly Israel7117

Pacific West
9.625 9.675 9.8259.625 38.750

1 1 1 1 1

1

Yadira Ayala7116

Pacific West

9.400 9.525 9.6759.475 38.075

7 3T 2 2 2

2

Breanna Covington7098

Clovis

9.525 9.375 9.5259.400 37.825

3 6T 3T 5T 3

3

Allie Hsu7092

Cal Sports

9.500 9.275 9.5259.375 37.675

4 8 5 5T 4

4

Miana Trainor7127

Twisters

9.475 9.525 9.4009.225 37.625

5 3T 7 10 5

5

Kailey Wann7122

Redwood Empire

9.200 9.575 9.3009.200 37.275

14 2 8T 12 6

6

Abigail Smith7109

Head Over Heels

9.350 9.400 9.4508.950 37.150

8T 5 15 8 7

7

Mariah Lark7119

Pacific West

9.450 8.725 9.5509.400 37.125

6 15T 3T 4 8

8

Mimi Price7087

American

9.000 9.375 9.4259.150 36.950

18T 6T 10 9 9

9

Karina Ardley7121

Redwood Empire

9.225 9.000 9.6009.100 36.925

12T 11T 11 3 10

10

Cameron Galt7089

Bay Island

9.350 8.725 9.3509.350 36.775

8T 15T 6 11 11

11

Nicole O'Connor7125

Technique

9.225 9.000 9.4759.000 36.700

12T 11T 13T 7 12

12

Alissa Anderson7095

Champion

9.550 9.100 9.2758.750 36.675

2 10 20T 13T 13

13

Kelsey Ghirindhelli7113

North Bay

9.275 8.900 9.1509.075 36.400

11 13 12 16T 14

14

Mileya Melson7091

Byers Roseville

9.100 8.775 9.0759.000 35.950

16 14 13T 20 15

15

Sara Doria7110

Liberty

8.800 9.200 9.1508.750 35.900

23 9 20T 16T 16

16

Julia Bellamy7107

Gymtowne

9.350 8.400 9.1508.775 35.675

8T 18 19 16T 17

17

Ellery Carbone7104

GymWorld

8.925 8.725 8.7008.900 35.250

22 15T 16 22 18

18

Theresa Sobocinski7100

Demaray's

9.150 7.600 9.2758.850 34.875

15 21 17 13T 19

19

Sarah Cates7090

Byers Roseville

8.950 7.100 9.1759.200 34.425

21 22 8T 15 20

20

Reylyssa Reyes7115

Pacific Coast

9.050 8.050 8.4008.650 34.150

17 19 22 23 21

21
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Emily Castaniada7102

Golden Bear

9.000 7.000 9.0508.825 33.875

18T 23 18 21 22

22

Sophia Cheng7099

Demaray's

9.000 7.800 9.1007.000 32.900

18T 20 23 19 23

23


